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SCHOOL OFF

CAMBRIDGE

International Examinations

Cambridge Intemational School

High School Academic Calendar

English Summer Course

Westminster Day

School Opening Ceremony

Induction Day (programmes & exams)
Parents Conference

One-day Integration Trips

Diagnostic Tests: Y10 (Eng, Sci, Math)
Student Council Elections Campaign

European Day of Languages

Student Council Elections

World Mental Health Day
Teacher's Day Celebrations

IB Learner Profile Day
Cambridge AS level examinations
EE Submission Ceremony
Talents Day / Halloween

All Saints Day

Independence Day seminars
International Day / Parents Conference
Anti-Bullying Week (Odd Socks day
IB1 Mid-Term Tests

Cambridge mid term test AS level and
Y10 and Y11 IGCSE

DAY OFF,
TEACHERS WORK

2023-2024

December - 15
Mon | Tue \Wed | Thu | Fri | Sat | Sun
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TESTS PICNIC/BREAKFAST

Charity Market / St Claus Day
Expected Grades

Parents Conference
Christmas Break

New Year (days off)

Cambridge Mock Exams: Y11, A-levels
Final Term 1 Grades

Term 1 Grades Approval

Winter Break

IB2 Mock Exams

1B2 Mock Exams
Term 2 Begins
Chinese New Year
Year 13 Prom Party
CAS Project Fair (IB2)

Number Pi Day

Expected Grades (1B2, A2)
Saint Patrick’s Day
Parents Conference
IGCSE Oral Exams start

Easter Break

April -20
Mon | Tue |Wed | Thu | Fri | Sat | Sun
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 | 11 |12 | 13 | 14
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EVENTS MEETINGS

1-2
15
15-19
18
23
26
26

10
13

27-29
30-31

3-7

13
2

=

Easter Break

Final Grades (IB2, A2)

IGCSE Exam Session (Y11)

IB2 Grades Approval

Book Day

Expected Grades (Year 11, AS Level)
IBDP Exam Session /1B2 Graduation

Labor Day / Exam day (Y11,I1B2, A-level)

Day off / Exam day (Y11,1B2, A-level)
Constitution Day / Exam day (Y11,I1B2, A-level)
Expected Grades Y10, IB1

Parents Conference

Group 4 Project Presentations (1B1)
Corpus Christi (days off)

Green school (TBC)
Final Grades
Final Grades Approval

End of School Ceremony

19-30 Summer Course

OPEN DAYS



